IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

ISIN: CA4530384086

Overview

2024/07/16 19:43:07

Price
95.98 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.93% (-1.89)

ISIN CA4530384086
Symbol IMO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,302 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

95.96 CAD (300)
95.99 CAD (100)
96.91 CAD
97.02 CAD
95.55 CAD
97.87 CAD
96.448497 CAD
310,888
29,984,680.25
2,616

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CA4530384086&ID_NOTATION=98140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4530384086&ID_NOTATION=98140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da8f68e33956f361da2f6f213df75f6fe45c0f29bc428d90a3b42c0234e81a02&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cab0d6f5d822aa71&time=1721239095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6937ad385f4c3ab2354dca38a6b2949023246ccaa96ab643e73861626b68fcf9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=559a58b8fbbacc617&time=1721239095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff16061e8f707be0e9e7698e3e5c700379b830667ae6e7d375365b1f7941fb18&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2dfcba8c0bdbf592&time=1721239095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31e30c2f09879757bb70541080b7bec6cf49bf632468c42642bf6fab5d8da87c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54f35f9aadef753ed&time=1721239095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00431e2cab8397492eadc82d3865993940c85e7b637499f834fde5f275326ef3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47d2582f46d54e9d4&time=1721239095&tool=RSC

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 19:43:07

Price
95.98 CAD

Difference

o

-1.93% (-1.89)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA4530384086

IMO

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

35,302 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.96 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 95.99 CAD (100)
Open 96.91 CAD
High 97.02 CAD
Low 95.55 CAD
Close (prev. day) 97.87 CAD
VWAP 96.448497 CAD
Volume (pcs) 310,888
Trading volume 29,984,680.25
Number of trades 2,616
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.64% +51.15% +178.91%
Perf (abs.) +19.35 +33.12 +62.78
Beta 1.02 0.81 1.22
Volatility 23.27 24.41 31.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

95.15 CAD (815,301
92.10 CAD (1,194,985
92.88 CAD (938,098
83.41 CAD (1,163,973
101.63 CAD (2024/04/10
73.81 CAD (2024/01/24
101.63 CAD (2024/04/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
63.52 CAD (2023/07/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 65.68 EUR 0.00 1
15
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 19:43 95.98 CAD 29.98 2,616
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:03 64.16 EUR 0.00 8
16
NYSE MKT 2024/07/ 19:43 70.16 USD 13.42 3,405
16
Munich 2024/07/ 15:44 64.88 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23505767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7881276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20045

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:21 64.98 EUR 0.00

16:39 64.76 EUR 0.00

19:32 63.88 EUR 0.00

08:04 65.02 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399465982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527282

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

D

Impenal

Contact Details
IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

505 Quarry Park Boulevard SE - T2C 5N1
Calgary

Telefon: +1-800-567-3776
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brad Corson

Daniel Lyons

lan Laing

Jon Wetmore

Kitty Lee

Sherri Evers

Simon
Younger

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Cornhill

Gary
Goldberg

John Floren

Miranda
Hubbs

Neil Hansen

Sharon
Driscoll

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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